
B Ü F K G F Gesamt

Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024

Platz Name

Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

T / 2S / 2JV

1 50 48 49 45 192 140 332Homann, Felix BOR 14/0 14/5

2 50 46 46 43 185 145 330Haucke, Peter COE 14/0 15/4

3 50 45 47 45 187 140 327Bennemann, Markus RE 14/0 14/2

4 50 48 50 44 192 135 327Simon, Fabian BOR 15/0 12/2

5 49 48 50 44 191 135 326Franzsander, Karsten COE 14/2 13/0

6 50 46 50 39 185 140 325Dodenhöft, Alfred RE 13/0 15/0

7 50 36 50 49 185 140 325Dahm, Wilhelm-Heinrich RE 13/2 15/0

8 50 38 50 48 186 135 321Gebhardt, Marc BOR 12/0 15/3

9 50 37 45 47 179 140 319Mattern, Norbert BOR 13/2 15/3

10 50 44 47 47 188 130 318Sendker-Behrens, Kristin WAF 13/1 13/2

11 45 36 48 47 176 140 316Breitbarth, Michael RE 13/0 15/3

12 50 37 49 47 183 130 313Busch, Erich WAF 13/1 13/2

13 50 48 50 40 188 125 313Chrubasik, Christian BOR 10/0 15/1

14 50 27 50 47 174 135 309Simon, Thorsten BOR 12/0 15/5

15 49 45 48 42 184 125 309Franzsander, Karlheinz COE 12/1 13/0

16 50 28 50 46 174 130 304Beck, Bernd BOR 11/4 15/1

17 49 37 49 41 176 115 291Brefeld, Bernd BOR 9/1 14/1

18 44 45 46 35 170 120 290Trogemann, Joachim RE 12/2 12/5

19 50 37 48 27 162 125 287Hambrügge, Ralf COE 10/2 15/3

20 49 48 40 35 172 115 287Kötter, Christian WAF 9/1 14/1

21 49 46 48 42 185 100 285Ritter, Michael BOR 9/0 11/3

22 49 37 29 32 147 135 282Heimann, Bernhard WAF 12/0 15/0

23 49 41 48 34 172 110 282Geiser, Georg BOR 10/2 12/4

24 49 45 48 44 186 95 281Voßkühler, Christian COE 8/2 11/4

25 48 45 39 38 170 110 280Bennemann, Lara RE 12/1 10/2

26 48 40 24 42 154 125 279Wilmers, Daniel BOR 12/2 13/2

27 50 40 46 32 168 110 278Lintel-Höping, Martin COE 9/3 13/1

28 48 33 50 41 172 105 277Fischer, Klaus COE 6/1 15/0

29 47 36 41 25 149 125 274Hagen, Heinz-Gerd COE 13/0 12/1

30 49 48 40 34 171 100 271Rose, Thomas BOR 9/1 11/2

31 47 20 46 32 145 125 270Kröger, Jens COE 10/0 15/0

32 49 42 19 37 147 120 267Wulfert, Frank COE 10/0 14/4

33 50 46 40 35 171 90 261Bußmann, Philipp COE 7/1 11/3

34 48 29 34 38 149 110 259Meßmann, Marcel RE 10/1 12/4

35 50 26 29 41 146 105 251Vielberg, Franz-Josef COE 8/2 13/2

36 47 29 47 34 157 90 247Potthoff, Ingo BOR 5/0 13/2
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B Ü F K G F GesamtPlatz Name

Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024
Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

S / 2 T / 2JV

37 49 21 31 29 130 105 235Wittenbrink, Johannes BOR 11/2 10/2

38 46 27 29 23 125 105 230Schulz, Uwe RE 10/3 11/4

39 45 20 34 20 119 110 229Merten, Jens RE 10/5 12/4

40 34 44 33 32 143 85 228Slaveykov, Slaven BOR 9/2 8/1

41 48 18 29 35 130 90 220Happek, Robert RE 6/0 12/1

42 46 25 39 18 128 90 218Nickel, Wilhelm RE 6/0 12/4

43 48 27 44 19 138 75 213Pless, Marvin COE 6/1 9/1

44 49 26 28 38 141 65 206Meßmann, Linda RE 9/2 4/2

45 40 22 31 22 115 80 195Mischke, Wolfgang COE 7/0 9/1

46 40 26 15 31 112 75 187Reißner, Thorsten RE 8/1 7/3
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024
Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

B-Klasse

JV

1 50 45 47 45 187 140 327Bennemann, Markus RE 14/0 14/2

2 50 28 50 46 174 130 304Beck, Bernd BOR 11/4 15/1

3 49 45 48 44 186 95 281Voßkühler, Christian COE 8/2 11/4

4 48 40 24 42 154 125 279Wilmers, Daniel BOR 12/2 13/2

5 50 40 46 32 168 110 278Lintel-Höping, Martin COE 9/3 13/1

6 49 48 40 34 171 100 271Rose, Thomas BOR 9/1 11/2

7 47 20 46 32 145 125 270Kröger, Jens COE 10/0 15/0

8 50 46 40 35 171 90 261Bußmann, Philipp COE 7/1 11/3

9 48 29 34 38 149 110 259Meßmann, Marcel RE 10/1 12/4

10 49 21 31 29 130 105 235Wittenbrink, Johannes BOR 11/2 10/2

11 45 20 34 20 119 110 229Merten, Jens RE 10/5 12/4

12 34 44 33 32 143 85 228Slaveykov, Slaven BOR 9/2 8/1

13 48 18 29 35 130 90 220Happek, Robert RE 6/0 12/1

14 48 27 44 19 138 75 213Pless, Marvin COE 6/1 9/1

15 40 26 15 31 112 75 187Reißner, Thorsten RE 8/1 7/3
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024
Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

A-Klasse

JV

1 50 48 49 45 192 140 332Homann, Felix BOR 14/0 14/5

2 50 46 46 43 185 145 330Haucke, Peter COE 14/0 15/4

3 49 48 50 44 191 135 326Franzsander, Karsten COE 14/2 13/0

4 50 36 50 49 185 140 325Dahm, Wilhelm-Heinrich RE 13/2 15/0

5 50 38 50 48 186 135 321Gebhardt, Marc BOR 12/0 15/3

6 45 36 48 47 176 140 316Breitbarth, Michael RE 13/0 15/3

7 50 48 50 40 188 125 313Chrubasik, Christian BOR 10/0 15/1

8 50 27 50 47 174 135 309Simon, Thorsten BOR 12/0 15/5

9 49 37 49 41 176 115 291Brefeld, Bernd BOR 9/1 14/1

10 49 46 48 42 185 100 285Ritter, Michael BOR 9/0 11/3

11 49 42 19 37 147 120 267Wulfert, Frank COE 10/0 14/4
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024
Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Altersklasse

JV

1 49 45 48 42 184 125 309Franzsander, Karlheinz COE 12/1 13/0

2 44 45 46 35 170 120 290Trogemann, Joachim RE 12/2 12/5

3 50 37 48 27 162 125 287Hambrügge, Ralf COE 10/2 15/3

4 48 33 50 41 172 105 277Fischer, Klaus COE 6/1 15/0

5 47 36 41 25 149 125 274Hagen, Heinz-Gerd COE 13/0 12/1

6 50 26 29 41 146 105 251Vielberg, Franz-Josef COE 8/2 13/2

7 47 29 47 34 157 90 247Potthoff, Ingo BOR 5/0 13/2

8 40 22 31 22 115 80 195Mischke, Wolfgang COE 7/0 9/1
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024
Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Seniorenklasse

JV

1 50 46 50 39 185 140 325Dodenhöft, Alfred RE 13/0 15/0

2 50 37 45 47 179 140 319Mattern, Norbert BOR 13/2 15/3

3 50 37 49 47 183 130 313Busch, Erich WAF 13/1 13/2

4 49 48 40 35 172 115 287Kötter, Christian WAF 9/1 14/1

5 49 37 29 32 147 135 282Heimann, Bernhard WAF 12/0 15/0

6 49 41 48 34 172 110 282Geiser, Georg BOR 10/2 12/4

7 46 27 29 23 125 105 230Schulz, Uwe RE 10/3 11/4
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024
Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Juniorenklasse

JV

1 50 48 50 44 192 135 327Simon, Fabian BOR 15/0 12/2
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024
Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Damenklasse

JV

1 50 44 47 47 188 130 318Sendker-Behrens, Kristin WAF 13/1 13/2

2 48 45 39 38 170 110 280Bennemann, Lara RE 12/1 10/2

3 49 26 28 38 141 65 206Meßmann, Linda RE 9/2 4/2
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Kurzwaffe
Platz Name Z F S Gesamt

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024
Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

JV

1 48 96 48 192Dahm, Wilhelm-Heinrich RE

2 47 94 49 190Chrubasik, Christian BOR

3 49 88 46 183Simon, Fabian BOR

4 48 87 43 178Gebhardt, Marc BOR

5 43 87 42 172Dodenhöft, Alfred RE

6 43 89 32 164Mattern, Norbert BOR

7 43 75 43 161Voßkühler, Christian COE

8 39 77 43 159Trogemann, Joachim RE

9 42 64 48 154Schulz, Uwe RE

10 26 75 44 145Slaveykov, Slaven BOR

11 39 58 25 122Geiser, Georg BOR

12 16 60 31 107Nickel, Wilhelm RE

13 14 59 32 105Happek, Robert RE

14 21 32 38 91Merten, Jens RE

15 0 27 21 48Reißner, Thorsten RE
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Große Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024
Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

B Ü F K G S T G GesamtPlatz Name Z F S GJV

1 50 36 50 49 185 13 15 140 517Dahm, Wilhelm-Heinrich 48 96 48 192RE

2 50 48 50 44 192 15 12 135 510Simon, Fabian 49 88 46 183BOR

3 50 48 50 40 188 10 15 125 503Chrubasik, Christian 47 94 49 190BOR

4 50 38 50 48 186 12 15 135 499Gebhardt, Marc 48 87 43 178BOR

5 50 46 50 39 185 13 15 140 497Dodenhöft, Alfred 43 87 42 172RE

6 50 37 45 47 179 13 15 140 483Mattern, Norbert 43 89 32 164BOR

7 44 45 46 35 170 12 12 120 449Trogemann, Joachim 39 77 43 159RE

8 49 45 48 44 186 8 11 95 442Voßkühler, Christian 43 75 43 161COE

9 49 41 48 34 172 10 12 110 404Geiser, Georg 39 58 25 122BOR

10 46 27 29 23 125 10 11 105 384Schulz, Uwe 42 64 48 154RE

11 34 44 33 32 143 9 8 85 373Slaveykov, Slaven 26 75 44 145BOR

12 48 18 29 35 130 6 12 90 325Happek, Robert 14 59 32 105RE

13 46 25 39 18 128 6 12 90 325Nickel, Wilhelm 16 60 31 107RE

14 45 20 34 20 119 10 12 110 320Merten, Jens 21 32 38 91RE

15 40 26 15 31 112 8 7 75 235Reißner, Thorsten 0 27 21 48RE
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024
Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Außer Konkurrenz

JV

1 49 47 49 44 189 140 329Spieth, Markus GM 14/3 14/0

2 48 41 49 47 185 140 325Lücker, Rolf D 14/0 14/2

3 50 37 49 48 184 140 324Gausmann, Sebastian D 15/3 13/2

4 49 47 42 40 178 140 318Mellwig, Christian SO 13/0 15/0

5 50 39 50 45 184 125 309Weiß, Theo BM 12/1 13/4

6 50 43 41 32 166 135 301Reek, Volker MI 12/0 15/1

7 43 45 43 43 174 125 299Gaul, Patrick BM 12/2 13/2

8 50 28 49 42 169 120 289Schnabel, Reinhard LEV 10/1 14/4

9 49 29 50 45 173 105 278Fuß, David BM 10/0 11/1

10 50 28 41 43 162 110 272Zimmer, Christoph BO 8/2 14/1

11 45 27 0 5 77 15 92Stienen, Thomas UN 2/0 1/1
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Kurzwaffe

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024
Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

Platz Name

Außer Konkurrenz

Z F S GesamtJV

1 Weiß, Theo 44 93 44 181BM

2 Mellwig, Christian 44 86 46 176SO

3 Gaul, Patrick 44 86 37 167BM

4 Fuß, David 45 78 44 167BM

5 Reek, Volker 19 65 46 130MI
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Große Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Münster COE 2024
Coesfeld-Flamschen 25.04.2024

Platz Name

Außer Konkurrenz

B Ü F K B S T G GesamtZ F S FJV

1 Mellwig, Christian 49 47 42 40 178 13 15 140 49444 86 46 176SO

2 Weiß, Theo 50 39 50 45 184 12 13 125 49044 93 44 181BM

3 Gaul, Patrick 43 45 43 43 174 12 13 125 46644 86 37 167BM

4 Fuß, David 49 29 50 45 173 10 11 105 44545 78 44 167BM

5 Reek, Volker 50 43 41 32 166 12 15 135 43119 65 46 130MI
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